TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ACCESSORIES & RELATED PRODUCTS
Eclipse HDTWC
91x3,5 W Tunable White and colour LED profile with 6 colour LED source
Eclipse HDTWC is an advanced LED ellipsoidal featuring 6
colour mixing to deliver high precision reproduction of the white
spectrum from 2.800 K to 10.000 K with high CRI and an extensive
colour reproduction.

▪▪ Power consumption (at 230 V): 252 W
▪▪ Power consumption (at 120 V): 257 W
▪▪ Output (at 230 V): 14 units on a single power line
▪▪ Output (at 120 V): 7 units on a single power line
▪▪ Power factor: pF 0,99 @120 V - pF 0,92 @230 V
PHYSICAL
▪▪ Cooling: combination of heat pipe cooling system and low noise fan
▪▪ Sospension and fixing: hanging bracket suitable for safe hanging and
positioning
▪▪ Signal connection: Amphenol XLR 5p IN/OUT connectors
▪▪ Power connection: Neutrik powerCON IN/OUT connectors
▪▪ IP rating: 20
▪▪ Dimensions (WxHxD): 262x551x595 mm
▪▪ Weight: 7,8 kg
▪▪ FCLECLIPSE: Flight case for 8 pcs of ECLIPSEFC or ECLIPSEHD series
▪▪ ECLIPSELZ1530: Optics for ECLIPSEFC/HD profiler, TPG incl., zoom 15°-30°
▪▪ ECLIPSELZ2550: Optics for ECLIPSEFC/HD profiler, TPG incl., zoom 25°-50°
▪▪ ECLIPSELB14: Optic for ECLIPSEFC/HD/HDTWC profiler, gel frame included, 14°
beam, black (BK)
▪▪ ECLIPSELB19: Optic for ECLIPSEFC/HD/HDTWC profiler, gel frame included, 19°
beam, white (WH) or black (BK)
▪▪ ECLIPSELB26: Optic for ECLIPSEFC/HD/HDTWC profiler, gel frame included, 26°
beam, white (WH) or black (BK)
▪▪ ECLIPSELB36: Optic for ECLIPSEFC/HD/HDTWC profiler, gel frame included, 36°
beam, white (WH) or black (BK)
▪▪ ECLIPSELB50: Optic for ECLIPSEFC/HD/HDTWC profiler, gel frame included, 50°
beam, white (WH) or black (BK)
▪▪ ECLIPSEGH: Gobo holder for ECLIPSE, ECLIPSEFC, ECLIPSEHD profiler
▪▪ ECLIPSEIRIS2: Steel iris diaphragm for ECLIPSEFC, ECLIPSEHD profiler
▪▪ ECLPROFILESEF1: Soft edge filter and holder kit for ECLIPSE profile projectors series.